
 

 
 

Health and Safety Co-ordinators – February 2025 
 
School or 
Division/Locations 

Name  Email  Ext 

 
ACCA  
ACCA Marc Beatty M.Beatty@sussex.ac.uk 8828 
 



 

 
 

Chichester 1 Dave Tucker d.j.tucker@sussex.ac.uk 2653 
Richmond Robert Prance r.j.prance@sussex.ac.uk 2577 
Shawcross Peter Henderson p.m.henderson@sussex.ac.uk 8451 / 

8067 
 Steven Follen S.J.Follen@sussex.ac.uk 6866 
John Clifford West Vacant   
 



 

 
 

 
 
Life Sciences 
Genome Centre Michael Schofield mgs29@sussex.ac.uk 8065 
JMS Francisco Moreta Van 

Ronzelen 
F.M.V.R.Van-
Ronzelen@sussex.ac.uk 

8383 

 
Media, Art and Humanities 
Silverstone Carmen Long c.long@sussex.ac.uk 8023 
Silverstone 



 

 
 


